
eONSOt.IDATED REM/TTO
Consolidated Oil Well Services, LLC

Oept. 970
P.O. Box 4346

Houston, TX 77210-4346

Oil Well Services, LLC

INVOICE

MAIN OFFICE
P.O. Box 884

Chanute, KS 66720
620/431-9210 • 1-800/467-8676

Fax 620/431-0012

Invoice # 262728

Invoice Date: 09/30/2013 Terms: 5/5/10,n/30
================================================================================

Page 1

J. B. D. % P. J. BUCK
P.O. BOX 68
SEDAN KS 67361
(620)725-3636

NEWMAN 18-1
5000000728
09/26/13
18-35S-10E
KS

======================~~==~~~~~============================~====================
Part Number
1126
1118B
1107A
1110A
1111
1123
4404

Description
OIL WELL CEMENT
PREMIUM GEL / BENTONITE
PHENOSEAL (M) 40# BAG)
KOL SEAL (50# BAG)
SODIUM CHLORIDE (GRANULA
CITY WATER
4 1/211 RUBBER PLUG

Qty
170.00
200.00
80.00

1025.00
1100.00
2500.00

1.00

Sublet Performed
9995-240
9996-240

Description
CEMENT EQUIPMENT DISCOUNT
CEMENT MATERIAL DISCOUNT

398
398
398
550
551

Description
CEMENT PUMP
CASING FOOTAGE
EQUIPMENT MILEAGE (ONE WAY)
80 BBL VACUUM TRUCK (CEMENT)
MIN. BULK DELIVERY

Hours
1.00

1642.00
50.00
4.00
1.00

Unit Price
19.7500

.2200
1.3500
.4600
.3900
.0173

47.2500

Unit Price
1085.00

.23
4.20

100.00
368.00

Total
3357.50

44.00
108.00
471.50
429.00
43.25
47.25

Total
-122.03
-225.03

Total
1085.00
377.66
210.00
400.00
368.00

Amount Due 7307.95 if paid after 10/10/2013

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Parts:
Labor:
Sublt:

4500.50 Freight:
.00 Mise:

-347.06 Supplies:

.00 Tax:

.00 Total:

.00 Change:

348.45 AR
6942.55

.00

6942.55

================================================================================

Signed -------------------------------------------------------- Date -------------------
BARTLESVILLE, OK EL DORADO, KS EUREKA, KS PONCA CITY, OK OAKLEY, KS OTTAWA, KS THAYER, KS GILLETTE, WY CUSHING, OK

918/338·0808 316/322·7022 620/583·7664 580/762-2303 785/672-8822 785/242-4044 620/839-5269 307/686·4914 918/225-2650



·9/26/2013 I':'- CcwaoUOAT~D\I, OII ••••••••••••••• LI..I;; 5000000728
CEMENTFIELDTICKETAND TREATMENTREPORT

Customer Kansas Enemv State, County Chautauaua , Kansas Cement Type CLASS A
Job Type Lana Strina Section 18 Excess (%) 30
Customer ACCI•. "1..1. "If TWP 35S Densilv 14
Well No. Newman #18-1 RGE 10E Water Required 7.9
Mailino Address Formation Yeild 1.74CiiV& State Tubino Sacks of Cement 170
Zip Code Drill Pipe Slurry Volume 52.7 bbl
Contact Casing Size 41/2" Displacement 26.6
Email Hole Size 63/4" Displacement PSI 400
Cell Casino Depth 1642' MIX PSI 200
Disoatch Location BARTLESVILLE Hole Depth Rate 4 bpm
Code Cement Pumn Chatues and Mlleaae Quanttt,; Unit Price oar Unit -5401 CEMENTPUMP(2 HOURMAX) 1 2 HRSMAX $1085.00 $ 1085.00 '.II'

5402 FOOTAGE 1642 PER FOOT $0.23 $ 377.66 t::5406 EQUIPMENTMILEAGE(ONE-WAYl 50 PER MILE $4.20 $ 210.00
5407 MIN.BULKDELIVERY(WITHIN50 MILES) 1 PER LOAD $368.00 $ 368.00

a 0 $0.00 s -
0 a SO.OO $ -
0 a $0.00 $ -
0 0 $0.00 $ -
0 0 $0.00 $ -

EQUIPMENT TOTAL $ 2040.66
ICtHnant. Chemicals and Water ~

1126 WC. CEMENT(CAl SEAU 6%OWC.2% CAL.ClORIDE 2% GE 170 0 $19.75 $ 3,357.50 l/11188 PREMIUMGEUBENTONITE(51)#\ 200 0 $0.22 s 44.00
1107A PHENOSEAL 80 0 $1.35 $ 108.00

~1110A KOL SEAL 50 # SK 1025 0 $0.46 $ 471.50;;
1111 GRANULATEDSALT (51)#) SELL BY# 1100 0 $0.39 $ 429.00

[,..
0 0 $0.00 $ -
0 0 $0.00 $ -
0 0 $0.00 $ -
0 0 $0.00 $ -
0 0 $0.00 $ -
0 0 $0.00 $ -
0 0 $0.00 $ -
0 a $0.00 $ -

1123 CITYWATER(PER 1000GAL) 2500 Per 1000 Gal $17.30 $ 43.25
Chemical Total $ 4453.25

Cement Water TranaDOrta
5502C 80 BBl VACUUM TRUCK (CEMENT) 4 Bl VACUUM TRUCK (CEM $100.00 $ 400.00 .,.

0 0 $0.00 $ -
0 0 $0.00 $

Transports Total $ 400.00
CementFloatf- ~u I~ I
-CMIMinfBlllket •...'

0 I 0 I $0.00 1$ -
CenlraIizar

a I 0 I $0.00 1$ -
0 I a I $0.00 $ -

Float Shoe
0 I I 0 I $0.00 1$ - I

FloIit Collars
l0 I I 0 $0.00 1$ -

Guide Shoes
la 0 $0.00 1$ -

BaIlIe and FIaDDA<Plates
0 I I 0 $0.00 $ - I

Packer.Shoes
l0 I I 0 $0.00 $ -

DVTooIs
0 I 0 $0.00 $ -

Ball Valves ~ ClamD!l. Misc.
0 I 0 $0.00 s - I
0 I 0 $0.00 $ -
0 I 0 $0.00 s

Pluas and Ball ~
4404 I 4' 112" RUBBERPLUG 1 PER UNIT $47.25 s 47.25

Downhole Tools
0 0 $0.00 $ -

CEMEN FLOATING EQUIPMENT TOTAL
UHIVERNAMto 0 SUB TOTAL

577 Kiri< Sanders 8.30% SALES TAX: \.:"~::;.t; . ~>_~'._!:'~~-;:'~3i ••••
398 Brvan Scullawl TOTAL 73 ,
551 Jonathan Fullwood 5% (-DISCOUNT) I"'
550 Mark Johnson DISCOUNTED TOTAL S 6.9~).-5'S.

EARL'S

DATE --,.c-_-./-l--:-__ ---,..-r+ _
Tm[ ~-~---------_

~4~,~.<
AUTHORIZATION •..• __

IACKNOWLEDGE THAT THE PAYMENT TERMS, UNLESS
AND coxomoss Of SERVICE ON THE BACK OF THIS

AM OR IN THE CUSTOMER'S ACCOUNT RECORDS, AT OUR OFFICE.



9/26/2013 5000000728
CEMENT FIELD TICKET AND TREATMENT REPORT

Customer Kansas EnerQV State, County Chautauoua Kansas Cement Type CLASS A
Job Type Lona Strina Section 18 Excess (%) 30
Customer Acct # 0 TWP 355 Density 14
Well No. ,

Newman #18-1 RGE 10E Water Required 7.9
Mailing Address 0 Formation 0 Yeild 1.74
City & State 0 Tubing 0 Sacks of Cement 170
Zip Code 0 Drill Pipe 0 Slurry Volume 52.7 bbl
Contact a Casing Size 41/2" Displacement 26.6
Email 0 Hole Size 63/4" Displacement PSI 400
Cell 0 Casing Depth 1642' MIX PSI 200
Dispatch Location BARTLESVILLE Hole Depth 0 Rate 4 bpm

TIme; Description Rate (bpm) Volume (bbl) Pressure Notes

Amount of Cement Left in Casing

RemarkS:

Rangel / lCM to establish eirc., ran 170sx of cement w/ 6% OWC, 2% gel, 2% calcium, 6# kol seal, 10% salt, .40# pheno @ 14 ppg. Flushed pump and lines,

dropped plug and displaced 26.6 bbl to land. landed plug @ 1100#, plug held. Circulated cement to surface, shut down and washed up.

£,"/ J A ,,- ,~J- _r •/1.". -r» 9- .M.. ~."


